Valid from Dec 4th 2018 ~ Mar 31st 2019
PHC Promotion
OSG PHOENIX PHC
Free body with a set of inserts
PHC SS - Cylindrical type
PHC - Bore type
PHC - Screw Fit type
FREE

in
g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
Type 1
Type 2
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7800750 PHC SS  16  PHC07R016SS16-2S € 154,50
FREE
7800755 PHC SS  16  PHC07R016SS16-2L € 164,70
7800757 PHC SS  18  PHC07R018SS16-2L € 164,70
7800751 PHC SS  20  PHC07R020SS20-3S € 216,50
7800758 PHC SS  20  PHC07R020SS20-3L € 225,80
7800760 PHC SS  22  PHC07R022SS20-3L € 225,80
7800752 PHC SS  25  PHC07R025SS25-4S € 275,80
7800761 PHC SS  25  PHC07R025SS25-4L € 288,80
7800753 PHC SS  30  PHC07R030SS32-4S € 313,80
7800764 PHC SS  30  PHC07R030SS32-4L € 322,20
7800754 PHC SS  32  PHC07R032SS32-5S € 344,30
7800765 PHC SS  32  PHC07R032SS32-5L € 352,70
7800767 PHC SS  35  PHC07R035SS32-5L € 352,70
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO

ab
le
s
5
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable cutter Clamping screw Wrench
SPMT07 Ø 16 ~ 35 7808105 FS25550 (Torx 8) 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8)
SDMT09 Ø 25 ~ 35 7808111 FS35572 (Torx 15) 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
SDMT09 Ø 40 7808112 FS35586 (Torx 15) 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
SXMT12 Ø 30 ~ 40 7808113 FS45510 (Torx 20) 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7800700 PHC SS  25  PHC09R025SS25-2S € 225,10
FREE
7800704 PHC SS  25  PHC09R025SS25-2L € 283,50
7800701 PHC SS  25  PHC09R025SS25-3S € 253,60
7800705 PHC SS  25  PHC09R025SS25-3L € 299,40
7800716 PHC SS  28  PHC09R028SS25-3S € 359,90
7800720 PHC SS  28  PHC09R028SS25-3L € 369,50
7800717 PHC SS  30  PHC09R030SS32-3S € 374,10
7800721 PHC SS  30  PHC09R030SS32-3L € 477,70
7800702 PHC SS  32  PHC09R032SS32-3S € 268,10
7800706 PHC SS  32  PHC09R032SS32-3L € 316,80
7800718 PHC SS  35  PHC09R035SS32-3S € 387,80
7800722 PHC SS  35  PHC09R035SS32-3L € 477,70
7800703 PHC SS  40  PHC09R040SS32-4S € 319,20
7800730 PHC SS  30  PHC12R030SS32-2S € 364,50
7800708 PHC SS  32  PHC12R032SS32-2S € 242,70
7800731 PHC SS  35  PHC12R035SS32-3S € 324,40
7800709 PHC SS  40  PHC12R040SS32-3S € 291,80
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO

D3
D1
l1
D2
ab
D
D3
PHC BORE
Bo
re
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7800600 PHC BORE  40  PHC09R040M16-4 € 351,30
FREE
7800601 PHC BORE  50  PHC09R050M22-5 € 422,60
7800602 PHC BORE  52  PHC09R052M22-5 € 443,70
7800603 PHC BORE  63  PHC09R063M22-6 € 486,00
7800604 PHC BORE  66  PHC09R066M22-7 € 505,40
7800607 PHC BORE  40  PHC12R040M16-3 € 330,50
7800608 PHC BORE  50  PHC12R050M22-4 € 401,40
7800609 PHC BORE  52  PHC12R052M22-4 € 422,60
7800610 PHC BORE  63  PHC12R063M22-5 € 463,20
7800611 PHC BORE  66  PHC12R066M22-6 € 486,00
7800612 PHC BORE  80  PHC12R080M27-7 € 543,40
7800613 PHC BORE  100  PHC12R100M32-8 € 603,70
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO

D
g
 D
a
l2
Sc
re
w
 F
it
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7801520 PHC SCREW FIT  16  PHC07R016SF8-2 € 149,90
FREE
7801523 PHC SCREW FIT  20  PHC07R020SF10-3 € 210,20
7801525 PHC SCREW FIT  22  PHC07R022SF10-3 € 210,20
7801526 PHC SCREW FIT  25  PHC07R025SF12-4 € 267,60
7801529 PHC SCREW FIT  30  PHC07R030SF16-4 € 304,50
7801530 PHC SCREW FIT  32  PHC07R032SF16-5 € 334,20
7801532 PHC SCREW FIT  35  PHC07R035SF16-5 € 334,20
EDP & Designation Inserts
INSERT OF YOUR CHOICE Price INSERT
QUANTITY
PROMO SET

PHC SCREW FIT
D
2D
 D
1
D
g
 D
a
l2
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7801500 PHC SCREW FIT  25  PHC09R025SF12-3 € 357,70
FREE
7801501 PHC SCREW FIT  28  PHC09R028SF12-3 € 357,70
7801502 PHC SCREW FIT  30  PHC09R030SF16-3 € 393,50
7801503 PHC SCREW FIT  32  PHC09R032SF16-3 € 393,50
7801504 PHC SCREW FIT  35  PHC09R035SF16-3 € 393,50
7801505 PHC SCREW FIT  40  PHC09R040SF16-4 € 483,70
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7801500 PHC SCREW FIT  25  PHC09R025SF12-3 € 357,70
FREE
7801501 PHC SCREW FIT  28  PHC09R028SF12-3 € 357,70
7801502 PHC SCREW FIT  30  PHC09R030SF16-3 € 393,50
7801503 PHC SCREW FIT  32  PHC09R032SF16-3 € 393,50
7801504 PHC SCREW FIT  35  PHC09R035SF16-3 € 393,50
7801505 PHC SCREW FIT  40  PHC09R040SF16-4 € 483,70
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO
PRICE
7801506 PHC SCREW FIT  30  PHC12R030SF16-2 € 357,70
FREE7801507 PHC SCREW FIT  32  PHC12R032SF16-2 € 357,70
7801508 PHC SCREW FIT  35  PHC12R035SF16-3 € 433,20
7801509 PHC SCREW FIT  40  PHC12R040SF16-3 € 442,70
EDP Designation Body List
Price
BODY
PROMO